MISSISSIOPE BEND SREAEDOCATION SGENC Y

MBAEA

Licensed, Management

Licensed, Non-Management

Name
Decker, William
Gronlund, Edward
Hofmann, Kim
Sarah Harbaugh

Karinne Tharaldson-Jones

Cindy Lewis
Shane Williams
Georgie Koenig
Mary Cashman
JoAnne Dixson
Jadie Meyer
Shihadeh, Mary
Mclintire, Nancy
Foy, Brian
Peterson, Nicole
Hawley, Jennifer
Ogden, Frank
Martin, Michelle
Wilhelm, Allison
Wilson, Lorry

Johnson, Dana (Ph.D.)

Flahive, Bea
Sanyi, Sharon
Hahn, Cath
Guyer, Katie
Gibson, Kristen
Cavangh, Cindy
Wyant, Teresa
Keraus, Nikkie
McDoniel, Margaret
Deluhery, Pam
Ott, James
Ryan, Linda
Wood, Donna

FY ’15 Salary Analysis

Licensed Management and Licensed Non-Management

Positon
Chief Administrator
Executive Director
Special Education Coordinator
Focus Area Coordinators (Numeracy)
Focus Area Coordinators (MTSS)
Focus Area Coordinators (Literacy)
Focus Area Coordinators (Student Engagement)
Sector | Coordinator
Sector Il Coordinator
Sector Il Coordinator
Sector IV Coordinator
Early Childhood Coordinator
Quality Learning Coordinator
Assistant Coordinator Low Incidence
Assistant Coordinator PD & TLC
Head Positions, Sector | & Speech-Language Pathologist Dept
Head Position, Sector IV & School Psychologist Dept
Head Position, Sector Il & Educational Consultants Dept
Head Position, Sector Il & School Social Workers
Head Position, Early Childhood

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist
Teacher/Early Childhood
Audiologist

Teacher/Early Childhood
School Psychologist

School Psychologist
Educational Consultant

Days
254
225
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
205
205
205
205
205

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
210
195
210
195
195
195

Salary
$198,572.98
$167,605.35
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$109,363.57
$103,750.75
$102,311.43

$95,672.48
$94,117.48
$95,672.48
$89,455.35
$88,674.87

$115,826.87
$100,552,21
$100,552.87
$99,287.32
$91,647.94
$91,647.94
$91,387.01
$91,387.01
$90,755.08
$89,860.23
$89,270.54
$88,406.89
$88,406.89
$88,406.89



