



FY '15 Salary Analysis

Licensed Management and Licensed Non-Management

Licensed, Management

Name	Position	Days	Salary
Decker, William	Chief Administrator	254	\$198,572.98
Gronlund, Edward	Executive Director	225	\$167,605.35
Hofmann, Kim	Special Education Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
Sarah Harbaugh	Focus Area Coordinators (Numeracy)	220	\$109,363.57
Karinne Tharaldson-Jones	Focus Area Coordinators (MTSS)	220	\$109,363.57
Cindy Lewis	Focus Area Coordinators (Literacy)	220	\$109,363.57
Shane Williams	Focus Area Coordinators (Student Engagement)	220	\$109,363.57
Georgie Koenig	Sector I Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
Mary Cashman	Sector II Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
JoAnne Dixson	Sector III Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
Jadie Meyer	Sector IV Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
Shihadeh, Mary	Early Childhood Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
McIntire, Nancy	Quality Learning Coordinator	220	\$109,363.57
Foy, Brian	Assistant Coordinator Low Incidence	220	\$103,750.75
Peterson, Nicole	Assistant Coordinator PD & TLC	220	\$102,311.43
Hawley, Jennifer	Head Positions, Sector I & Speech-Language Pathologist Dept	205	\$95,672.48
Ogden, Frank	Head Position, Sector IV & School Psychologist Dept	205	\$94,117.48
Martin, Michelle	Head Position, Sector II & Educational Consultants Dept	205	\$95,672.48
Wilhelm, Allison	Head Position, Sector III & School Social Workers	205	\$89,455.35
Wilson, Lorry	Head Position, Early Childhood	205	\$88,674.87

Licensed, Non-Management

Johnson, Dana (Ph.D.)	Physical Therapist	205	\$115,826.87
Flahive, Bea	Physical Therapist	205	\$100,552,21
Sanyi, Sharon	Physical Therapist	205	\$100,552.87
Hahn, Cath	Physical Therapist	205	\$99,287.32
Guyer, Katie	Physical Therapist	205	\$91,647.94
Gibson, Kristen	Physical Therapist	205	\$91,647.94
Cavanagh, Cindy	Speech-Language Pathologist	205	\$91,387.01
Wyant, Teresa	Speech-Language Pathologist	205	\$91,387.01
Keraus, Nikkie	Teacher/Early Childhood	210	\$90,755.08
McDoniel, Margaret	Audiologist	195	\$89,860.23
Deluhery, Pam	Teacher/Early Childhood	210	\$89,270.54
Ott, James	School Psychologist	195	\$88,406.89
Ryan, Linda	School Psychologist	195	\$88,406.89
Wood, Donna	Educational Consultant	195	\$88,406.89